JD-5E/400
脱 扣 级 别 整 定 电 流
运行
JD-5E
过载
电动机综合保护器
R
3020

5.5 Main circuit adopts feed through wiring.
5.6 Installation mode: use bolts for installation.
2. Type designation
Rated control power voltage
Rated current code
Design sequence No.
Motor Integrated Protector
6. Overall and mounting dimensions (mm)
7. Ordering information
7.1 Designation and type-specification of protector, select controlling current and voltage (AC220V, AC380V),
      setting current range (1A~5A, 5A~25A, 20A~80A, 80A~200A, 160A~400A), according to operating requirements.
7.2 Order Quantity.
JD-5(with
buzzer)
1~80 220V,  380V, 0.5~40
Protection Relay Protection RelayRelay  Relay
G
P-036P-035
L2L1L3
FU2
V2 U2
U3V3
W2
KM
QF1
W3
FU1
V1 U1
QS
W1
L1L2L3
KM
KM
STP ST
H2 H1H3
N
A1A29596
Figure 2
Protector
5.3 Wiring diagram
5.3.1 Wiring diagram for control power supply @ AC220V voltage
Each phase more than 1A feedthrough by three times
L3L2L1
V4 U4W4
M
3 ~
W2
KM
QF1
W3
FU1
V1 U1
QS
W1
L1L2L3
KM
KM
STP ST
H3 H1H2
A196 95 A2
N
FU2
V4 U4W4
M
3 ~
V2 U2
U3V3
L3 L1L2
L1L2L3
Protector
L1, L2, L3: three-phase power supply
KM: Contactor
A1, A2, 95, 96: Number of protector connection terminal